
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    
 

2023  Bocce SCHEDULE Stark DD Roadrunners 
Please make sure you are registered on “Alert Now” for updates! 

 
 
 
 
Day  Date  Event   Location   Time   
Monday 4/10/23 Practice  Weis Park      3-3:45/4-4:45 
Wednesday 4/12/23 Practice  Weis Park      3-3:45/4-4:45 
Monday 4/17/23 Practice  Weis Park      3-3:45/4-4:45 
Wednesday 4/19/23 Practice  Weis Park       3-3:45/4-4:45 
Monday 4/24/23 Practice  Weis Park      3-3:45/4-4:45 
Wednesday 4/26/23 Practice  Weis Park      3-3:45/4-4:45 
Monday 5/01/23 Practice  Weis Park      3-3:45/4-4:45 
Wednesday 5/03/23 Practice  Weis Park      3-3:45/4-4:45 
Saturday 5/06/23 Qualifier  Wickliffe, OH   TBA 
Monday 5/08/23 No Practice      
Wednesday 5/10/23 Practice  Weis Park      3-3:45/4-4:45 
Monday 5/15/23 Practice  Weis Park      3-3:45/4-4:45 
Wednesday 5/17/23 Practice  Weis Park      3-3:45/4-4:45 
Monday 5/22/23 Practice  Weis Park      3-3:45/4-4:45 
Wednesday 5/24/23 Practice  Weis Park      3-3:45/4-4:45 
Monday 5/29/23 No Practice  Memorial Day   
Wednesday 5/31/23 Practice  Weis Park      3-3:45/4-4:45 
Saturday 6/03/23 Meet   Medina   TBA 
 
__________________  (Dates Below are for those selected for Summer Games)_______________ 
 
Wednesday 6/07/23 Practice  Weis Park      3-3:45/4-4:45 
Wednesday 6/14/23 Practice  Weis Park      3-3:45/4-4:45 
Monday 6/21/23 Practice  Weis Park      3-3:45/4-4:45 
Friday-Sunday 6/23-6/25 Summer Games Columbus, OH   TBA 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


